Model SLIM WRGB
Version FreshWater
Frecuency 50-60 Hz
Eff ic iency 100lm/W
Light  apertu re COB 120º
Li fespan 30.000 horas
Working temperature -20º a+50º
Humidi ty 95%

WIO
MODEL
MESURES
mm
INPUT
AC
OUTPUT
DC
POWER
WATTS
nanoLED
WCGS
LUMEN
lm
SLIM WRGB-30 30 x 10.5 x 0.6 100-240V 50/60Hz 24 1.5A 20 WRGB 2.000
SLIM WRGB-60 60 x 10.5 x 0.6 100-240V 50/60Hz 26 1.5A 40 WRGB 4.000
SLIM WRGB-90 90 x 10.5 x 0.6 100-240V 50/60Hz 27 1.5A 60 WRGB 6.000
SLIM WRGB-120 120 x 10.5 x 0.6 100-240V 50/60Hz 28 1.5A 80 WRGB 8.000
SLIM WRGB-150 150 x 10.5 x 0.6 100-240V 50/60Hz 29 1.5A 100 WRGB 10.000
SLIM WRGB-180 180 x 10.5 x 0.6 100-240V 50/60Hz 30 1.5A 120 WRGB 12.000